
Handel’s Messiah Tour 25 
Draft Rehearsal Schedule  
Date Time Who Location 

Wednesday, 30 July  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Wednesday, 6 August  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Wednesday, 13 August  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Wednesday, 20 August  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Wednesday, 27 August  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Wednesday, 3 September  7pm - 9pm Spring Concert Rehearsal Philo 

Wednesday, 10 September  7pm - 9pm Spring Concert Rehearsal Philo 

Wednesday, 17 September  7pm - 9pm Spring Concert Rehearsal Philo 

Wednesday, 24 September  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Sunday, 28 September  1pm - 4pm Orchestra Philo 

Wednesday, 1 October  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Sunday, 5 October  1pm - 4pm Orchestra Philo 

Wednesday, 8 October  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Sunday, 12 October  1pm - 4pm Orchestra Philo 

Monday, 13 October  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Wednesday, 15 October  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Sunday, 19 October  1pm - 4pm Orchestra Philo 

Wednesday, 22 October  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Sunday, 26 October  1pm - 4pm Orchestra Philo 

Wednesday, 29 October  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Saturday, 1 November  10am - 3pm TBC JOINT Philo 

Monday, 3 November  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Wednesday, 5 November  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Sunday, 9 November  1pm - 4pm Orchestra Philo 

Wednesday, 12 November  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Saturday, 15 November  10am - 3pm TBC JOINT Philo 

Monday, 17 November  7pm - 9pm Messiah Choir Philo 

Wednesday, 19 November  6.30pm - 9.30pm JOINT TBA 

Sunday, 23 November  Standby Orchestra Philo 

Monday, 24 November  Standby Messiah Choir Philo 

Wednesday, 26 November  6.30pm - 9.30pm JOINT TBA 

Saturday, 29 November  TBA Performance TBA 

Sunday, 30 November  TBA Performance TBA 

Thursday, 4 December  TBA Performance TBA 

Friday, 5 December  TBA TOUR DATES TBA 

Saturday, 6 December  TBA TOUR DATES TBA 

Sunday, 7 December  TBA TOUR DATES TBA 

Monday, 8 December  TBA TOUR DATES TBA 

Tuesday, 9 December  TBA TOUR DATES TBA 

Saturday, 13 December  TBA Performance TBA 

Sunday, 14 December  TBA Performance TBA 



 


